

BID FORM

Section 1—Schedule of Prices

Company: DOAN CONSTRUCTION CO.

Project: 2016 Ramp & Sidewalk Repair Project

File #: 2016-021 Bid #: 4417

| <u>Item</u> | <u>Description</u> | <u>Unit</u> | <u>Estimated Quantity</u> | <u>Unit Price</u> | <u>Total Price</u> |
|-------------|---|-------------|---------------------------|-------------------|----------------------|
| 201 | Project Supervision, Max \$35,000 | L.S. | 1 | \$ <u>1.00</u> | \$ <u>1.00</u> |
| 202 | General Conditions, Max \$30,000 | L.S. | 1 | \$ <u>1.00</u> | \$ <u>1.00</u> |
| 203 | Traffic Control, Max \$40,000 | L.S. | 1 | \$ <u>1.00</u> | \$ <u>1.00</u> |
| 205 | Remove HMA Pathway | S.F. | 10,000 | \$ <u>2.60</u> | \$ <u>26,000.00</u> |
| 206 | HMA Pathway Paving | TON | 190 | \$ <u>200.00</u> | \$ <u>38,000.00</u> |
| 207 | Remove HMA Pavement | S.F. | 10,000 | \$ <u>0.50</u> | \$ <u>5,000.00</u> |
| 208 | HMA Patching | TON | 500 | \$ <u>50.00</u> | \$ <u>25,000.00</u> |
| 210 | Subgrade Undercutting - Type II | C.Y. | 200 | \$ <u>1.00</u> | \$ <u>200.00</u> |
| 211 | 21AA Limestone - C.I.P. | C.Y. | 200 | \$ <u>1.00</u> | \$ <u>200.00</u> |
| 212 | Subgrade Undercut and Granular Backfill | S.F. | 5,000 | \$ <u>0.40</u> | \$ <u>2,000.00</u> |
| 215 | Remove Curb & Gutter - Any Type | L.F. | 5,000 | \$ <u>11.18</u> | \$ <u>55,900.00</u> |
| 216 | Remove Concrete Pavement (Repair) - Any Thickness | S.Y. | 100 | \$ <u>25.00</u> | \$ <u>2,500.00</u> |
| 217 | Remove Concrete Sidewalk or Drive - Any Thickness | S.F. | 138,000 | \$ <u>3.03</u> | \$ <u>418,140.00</u> |
| 220 | Concrete Pavement Repair - High Early | S.Y. | 100 | \$ <u>25.00</u> | \$ <u>2,500.00</u> |
| 221 | Concrete Curb & Gutter - Any Type | L.F. | 4,500 | \$ <u>32.46</u> | \$ <u>146,070.00</u> |
| 222 | Concrete Curb & Gutter - Any Type - High Early | L.F. | 500 | \$ <u>24.15</u> | \$ <u>12,075.00</u> |
| 223 | 4-inch Sidewalk or Ramp | S.F. | 105,000 | \$ <u>4.43</u> | \$ <u>465,150.00</u> |
| 224 | 6-inch Drive Approach, Ramp, or Sidewalk | S.F. | 28,000 | \$ <u>7.61</u> | \$ <u>213,080.00</u> |
| 225 | 6-inch Drive Approach, Ramp, or Sidewalk - High Early | S.F. | 2,000 | \$ <u>7.61</u> | \$ <u>15,220.00</u> |
| 226 | 8-inch Fibermesh Reinforced Concrete - High Early | S.F. | 3,000 | \$ <u>7.61</u> | \$ <u>22,830.00</u> |
| 230 | Detectable Warning, Cast In Place | S.F. | 4,000 | \$ <u>24.99</u> | \$ <u>99,960.00</u> |
| 232 | Surface Applied Detectable Warning | S.F. | 50 | \$ <u>0.01</u> | \$ <u>0.50</u> |

TOTAL PAGE BF-1 \$ 1,549,828.50

(Also to be entered on Page BF-2)

BID FORM

Section 1--Schedule of Prices

Company: DOAN CONSTRUCTION CO.
 Project: 2016 Ramp & Sidewalk Repair Project
 File #: 2016-021 Bid #: 4417

| <u>Item</u> | <u>Description</u> | <u>Unit</u> | <u>Estimated Quantity</u> | <u>Unit Price</u> | <u>Total Price</u> |
|-------------|---|-------------|---------------------------|-------------------|---------------------|
| 235 | Integral Sidewalk Retaining Wall (6" or less) | S.F. | 100 | \$ <u>2.00</u> | \$ <u>200.00</u> |
| 236 | Integral Sidewalk Retaining Wall (6"-18") | S.F. | 800 | \$ <u>2.00</u> | \$ <u>1,600.00</u> |
| 237 | Integral Sidewalk Retaining Wall (18"-36") | S.F. | 100 | \$ <u>50.00</u> | \$ <u>5,000.00</u> |
| 239 | Modular Sidewalk Installation | S.F. | 50 | \$ <u>0.01</u> | \$ <u>0.50</u> |
| 250 | Adjust Structure Cover | EACH | 8 | \$ <u>25.00</u> | \$ <u>200.00</u> |
| 251 | Adjust Curb Inlet Cover | EACH | 20 | \$ <u>25.00</u> | \$ <u>500.00</u> |
| 252 | Adjust Monument or Valve Box | EACH | 20 | \$ <u>25.00</u> | \$ <u>500.00</u> |
| 253 | Adjust Traffic Signal Handhole | EACH | 15 | \$ <u>25.00</u> | \$ <u>375.00</u> |
| 254 | Manhole Flange & Cover | EACH | 5 | \$ <u>100.00</u> | \$ <u>500.00</u> |
| 255 | Inlet Structure Cover | EACH | 5 | \$ <u>100.00</u> | \$ <u>500.00</u> |
| 256 | Point Structure | EACH | 5 | \$ <u>25.00</u> | \$ <u>125.00</u> |
| 260 | Mulch Blanket | S.Y. | 5,000 | \$ <u>1.30</u> | \$ <u>6,500.00</u> |
| 262 | Class A Sod | S.Y. | 200 | \$ <u>5.00</u> | \$ <u>1,000.00</u> |
| 270 | Sidewalk Leveling | EACH | 1,200 | \$ <u>60.00</u> | \$ <u>72,000.00</u> |
| 280 | Sidewalk Patching Allowance | DLR | 10,000 | \$ <u>1.00</u> | \$ <u>10,000.00</u> |

TOTAL PAGE BF-2 \$ 99,000.50

(Also to be entered below)

TOTAL FROM PAGE BF-1 \$ 1,549,828.50

TOTAL FROM PAGE BF-2 \$ 99,000.50

TOTAL BASE BID \$ 1,648,829.00